CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1023 RES-US BANK
1031 RES-US CD 089 717

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE
1115 ALLOW FOR BAD DEBT
1135 PREPAID EXPENSE

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASBETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2930 WORKING CAPITAL
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2041 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EQUITY

HIGHLINE COURT HOA

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2015

ASSETS

4,777.88
50,498.00
10,600.00

65,275.88

428875
(6,000.00)
463.00

(1,248.25)

64,027.63

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

6,194.95

6,194.95

448.00
1,275.90
(1,275.90)
57,065.91
3,426.90
(957.13)
(2,151.00)

57,832.68

64,027.63
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